
 

 

City of Chilliwack 

DESIGN REVIEW ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

 Date 
 

Location Time 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm  

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Dogwood Room  3:00 pm 

 

*Please note, the 2024 meetings will be in-person.  

 

*Some exceptions, additions, or reschedulings may occur, at the call of the Chair. 

 


